
Ethnic Studies Courses SRJC Catalog 2020-2021 
 
Latin American Studies Major (18 Units) 
Humanities 23: Culture and Values in Latin America and The Caribbean 
Spanish 1: Elementary Spanish Part 1 
Spanish 2: Elementary Spanish Part 2 
Anthro 2: Cultural Anthropology 
Anthro 30: anthropology of Globalization 
Anthro 31: Mesoamerican Origins of Latino Culture 
Geography 7: Introduction to Human Geography 
Econ 1: Principles of Macroeconomics 
English 33: Chicano/Chicano Arts and Literature 
History 8.1: History of Latin America from Pre-Columbian to 1830 
History 8.2: History of Latin America from 1830 to Present 
History 33: History of Mexico 
Literature 10: Introduction to Information Literacy 
Political Science 2: Introduction to Comparative Government 
Soc 1: Introduction to Sociology 
Soc 30: Race and Ethnic Relations 
Spanish 3: Intermediate Spanish Part One 
Spanish 4: Intermediate Spanish Part Two 
Spanish 40: Introductory Spanish for Spanish Speakers 
Spanish 41: Intermediate Spanish for Spanish Speakers 
 
Native American Studies (18 Units) 
Anthro 2: Cultural Anthropology 
Anthro 4: Ancient Peoples and Society 
Anthro 21: American Folklore and Folklife 
Anthro 31: Mesoamerican Origins of Latino Culture 
Anthro 32: Native Cultures of North America 
Anthro 43: Native American Art and Culture 
History 21: Race, Ethnicity and Gender in American Culture 
History 22: History of California 
History 26: History of Chicanos and Latinos from 1848 to Present 
Humanities 6: Humanities in the United States 
Psychology 34: The Psychology of Prejudice and Discrimination 
Communications 7: Intercultural Communication 
Counseling 7: Identity and Cultural Diversity 
Religion 32: Religion in America 
Sociology 30: Race and Ethnic Relations 
 
Social Justice Studies (18 Units) SRJC Catalog 2020-2021 
Anthro 21: American Folklore and Folklife 
Anthro 31: Mesoamerican Origins of Latino Culture 
Anthro 32: Native Cultures of North America 
Anthro 34: Native Cultures of California 



Anthro 43: Native American Art and Culture 
Counseling 20: Sex and Gender 
Child Development 68: Working With Children and Families in a Diverse Society 
Communications 7: Intercultural Communication 
English 31: African American Literature 
English 33: Chicano/Chicano Arts and Literature 
English 36: Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender Arts and Literature 
History 8.1: History of Latin American from Pre-Columbian to 1830 
History 8.2: History of Latin America from 1830 to Present 
History 18.1: History of Women in the United States to 1877 
History 18.2: History of Women in the United States Since 1877 
History 21: Race, Ethnicity and Gender in American Culture 
History 22: History of California 
History 26: History of Chicanos and Latinos from 1848 to Present 
History 30: African American History 
History 33: History of Mexico 
Political Science 1: Introduction to United States Government 
Political Science 18: Political Theory 
Psych 34: The Psychology of Prejudice and Discrimination 
Psych 40: Introduction to Psychology of Gender 
Soc 30: Race and Ethnic Relations 
Humanities 6: Humanities in the United States 
Music 9: Jazz Appreciation 
Philosophy 9: Political Philosophy 
Philosophy 10: Philosophy of Peace and Nonviolent Action 
Religion 32: Religion in America 
Spanish 4: Intermediate Spanish Part 2 
Theatre 6: Multicultural Perspectives in American Theatre 
 
 
 
 


